Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
SoLLI Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Krystal Ann Ervin Contract No. 2022-146

- Contract: Personal Services Agreement (VALOR) Krystal Ann Ervin

Vendor:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Change the language COMPENSATION FOR SERVICES
From:
Services shall be paid at a rate of $35.00 per one (1)-hour session, with a maximum of 84
sessions per year, for a total maximum cost of $2,940.00 per year. No other expense or
reimbursement shall be borne by Collin County unless stated herein.

To:
Services shall be paid at a rate of $35.00 per one (1)-hour session.
No other expense or reimbursement shall be borne by Collin County unless stated herein

1. Extend the contract for one (1) month 7/1/2022 - 7/29/2022

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No.1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
by Court Order No. effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

dé.

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Krystal A. Ervin Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Peer Service Provider TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: 6/8/2022 DATE:

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-092-02-07

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary Contract extension and salary schedule






